
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FORD CONSUMER
FINANCE CO INC; Party Seq= 2;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204250000
59701

04/25/1992
03:40:27

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
LARRY M

199204210000
52791

04/21/1992
10:58:03

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
EDWARD P

199405190001
62011

05/19/1994
10:56:26

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
WILLIE J SR

199506140001
55031

06/14/1995
10:03:10

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WORLEY,
ELIZABETH

199506140001
55041

06/14/1995
10:03:11

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HOLCOMB,
DONNY

199506140001
55051

06/14/1995
10:03:13

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

THACKER,
EARNEST

199207240001
49631

07/24/1992
11:25:09

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWINNEY,
WAYNE A

199406270002
03651

06/27/1994
03:30:19

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CARLEE,
LEROY

199501300000
26171

01/30/1995
03:43:55

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ANDREWS,
DAVID


