Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204250000 59701	04/25/1992 03:40:27	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, LARRY M						
199204210000 52791	04/21/1992 10:58:03	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, EDWARD P						
199405190001 62011	05/19/1994 10:56:26	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, WILLIE J SR						
199506140001 55031	06/14/1995 10:03:10	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WORLEY, ELIZABETH						
199506140001 55041	06/14/1995 10:03:11	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HOLCOMB, DONNY						
199506140001 55051	06/14/1995 10:03:13	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	THACKER, EARNEST						
199207240001 49631	07/24/1992 11:25:09	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWINNEY, WAYNE A						
199406270002 03651	06/27/1994 03:30:19	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CARLEE, LEROY						
199501300000 26171	01/30/1995 03:43:55	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ANDREWS, DAVID						